
2023 Eagle Valley Middle School Volleyball Schedule
Date Opponents Start Time Leave Dismissal 

Monday 8/28/23 Eagle Valley Middle @ St.Clare 

Wednesday 8/30/23 Eagle Valley Middle @ Lake County Middle School

Thursday 9/7/23 ECCA @ Eagle Valley Middle

Saturday 09/09/23 7th & 8th Tournament @ Summit Middle

Monday 09/11/23 7th & 8th Eagle Valley Middle @ Gypsum Creek Middle

Monday 09/11/23 6th Gypsum Creek Middle @ Eagle Valley Middle

Wednesday 09/13/23 RESCHEDULE ECCA @ Eagle Valley Middle

Saturday 9/16/23 7th & 8th Eagle Valley Middle Sideout Tournament

Tuesday 9/19/23 Homestake Peak Middle @ Eagle Valley Middle

Saturday 9/23/23 6th Grade @HPS Tournament

Monday 09/25/23 Eagle Valley Middle @ Berry Creek Middle                

Wednesday 09/27/23 Vail Mountain School @ Eagle Valley Middle

Saturday 09/30/23 6th Grade @ Summit Tournament

Tuesday 10/03/23 Summit Middle School @ Eagle Valley Middle

Saturday 10/07/23

4:45 PM 3:00 PM 2:45 PM

4:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:45 PM

4:00 PM HOME

8:30 AM 7:00 AM

4:30 PM 3:30 PM

4:30 PM HOME

4:30 PM HOME

8:00 AM HOME

4:00 PM

9:00 AM 7:40 AM

4:45 PM 3:15 PM

4:00 PM HOME

8:00 AM 6:00 AM

4:00 PM HOME

8:00 AM HOME

*share bus with GCMS

HOME

Tournament Saturday @ Eagle Valley Middle School

Practice Starts Mon. August 21st Rvsd 9/11/23


